
dining & entertainment

pizza!
WEEKLY  SPECIALS

Monday
$10 Baby Back Ribs

Tuesday
$6 Burger Night

Wednesday | 5 - 8 pm
Create your own pasta dish
from the ingredients bar &
pair with local wine.
$12 Small | $16 Large

Thursday - NEW!
$12 Throw Back Thursday

The Par Lounge or The Oaks Grille sanvicenteresort.com | Calendar or Dine & Entertain 760-789-8290 x2221

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT
8:30 pm | No Weekend Cover Charge

Fri	 July 5    BB and Company
Sat	 July 6    One Foot In

Fri	 July 12   Steal Dawn
Sat	 July 13   Desi Relator

Fri	 July 19   Street Heart
Sat	 July 20   Smith  & Western

Fri	 July 26   Cool Rush
Sat	 July 27   Boogie Xpress

Fri	 Aug. 2   Steal Dawn
Sat	 Aug. 3   Roz & the Renegades

served 5 pm until we sell out or close

Pizza!!

PRIMO PEPPERONI	
Marinara Sauce, Pepperoni, and Mozzarella
DOPPIO	
Pepperoni, Soppressata, Italian Sausage, Marinara Sauce, Peppadew, Oregano
BIANCO (WHITE)	
Prosciutto, Garlic White Sauce, Fresh Arugula, Ricotta, and Mozzarella
HAWAIIAN BARBECUE	
Marinated Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Barbecue Sauce, Caramelized Onions, 
Pineapple, Smoked Gouda, Mozzarella Cheese, finished with fresh Cilantro
MUSHROOM	
Garlic White Sauce, Oregano, Mushrooms, Ricotta , Mozzarella Cheese , 
and Black Truffle Oil
MARGHERITA	
Marinara Sauce, Fresh Basil, Fresh Buffalo Mozzarella, Balsamic Reduction
AGLIO  SUPREMO
Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Garlic White Sauce, Garlic, Mushroom, Cherry 
Tomato, and Green Onion
GIARDINO	
Marinara Sauce, Mushroom, Peppadew, Black Olive, Sauteed Spinach, 
Artichoke Heart, Red Onion, Oregano , and Mozzarella Cheese
THE WORKS	
Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Mushroom, Marinara Sauce,
Peppadew, Black Olive, Onion, and Mozzarella Cheese

PIZZA!!!
Order Pizza Dine-In or TO-GO!

Children’s 
Menu Every Day!

PASTA & WINE WEDNESDAY
July 10
Vineyard Grant James

July 24
Correcaminos Vineyard

Friday
$24 Prime Rib Special - 12 oz. 


